POP-UP FOOD GIVEAWAY
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PAR’TNER’SHIPR
Helping People. Changing Lives.

COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP OF LAKE COUNTY

Community Action Partnership of Lake County

invites you to pick up free fresh produce, nonperishables, and more.

Locations

Date

Time*

Avon Township

Saturday, May 3, 2025

900am- 1100am

The People's Choice Family Fun Center

Tuesday, May 6, 2025

1000am-1130am

Zion-Benton Public Library

Wednesday, May 7, 2025

200pm-300pm

CAP of Lake County Food Pantry

Thursday, May 8, 2025

1030am-1130am

Sherman Community Center

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

1030am-1130am

Avon Township

Saturday, May 17, 2025

900am- 1100am

The People's Choice Family Fun Center

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

1000am-1130am

Park City Teen Center

Wednesday, May 21, 2025

200pm-300pm

CAP of Lake County Food Pantry

Thursday, May 22, 2025

1030am-1130am

Sherman Community Center

Tuesday, May 27, 2025

1030am-1130am

Community Action Partnership of Lake County Food Pantry (Parking Lot)

213 Water Street
Waukegan, IL 60085

The People's Choice Family Fun Center (Parking Lot)

2650 Belvidere Rd
Waukegan, IL 60085

Avon Township (Parking Lot)
433 E Washington Street
Round Lake Park, IL 60073

Zion-Benton Public Library
2400 Gabriel Ave
Zion, IL 60099

Park City Teen Center
333 Teske Blvd
Park City, IL 600085

Sherman Community Center
1906 Sherman Ave
North Chicago, IL 60064

*Please note that supply may be limited and times may vary.




